Supply List

He's All That

Bundle (English) -

159079

Majestic Mountain
Dies - 151608

3

He's The Man 12"
X 12" (30.5 X 30.5

Cm) Specialty
Designer Series
Paper - 159068

a2 222220
I 323229

232392232292
202022222
223222232
222222220
422232222

Rustic Metallic
Adhesive-Backed
Dots - 159082

Night Of Navy A4
Cardstock -
106577

Emma Goddard

07764 477436
coastalcrafter@googlemail.com
[vww.coastalcrafter.com
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STAMPIN' PAD

Silver-Threaded Night Of Navy
Twine - 159662 Classic Stampin'
Pad - 147110
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